TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
Percon Incorporated	Percon Acquisition, Inc.	04/30/2002	CORPORATION:	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Percon West Company	
Street Address:	1800 Millrace Drive	
City:	Eugene	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97403	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1337701	PERCON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)220-2480

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (503) 294-9584

Email: TM-PDX@STOEL.COM

Correspondent Name: John C. Motley/Stoel Rives LLP

Address Line 1: 900 SW Fifth Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 2600

Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97204-1268

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 60814-101

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Patrick P. Hartigan

Total Attachments: 0

OP \$40.00 13

TRADEMARK REEL: 002866 FRAME: 0998

900008832

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 002866 FRAME: 0999

RECORDED: 06/07/2004